Pocket Filter
Type PFC
12-2025-EN
I-BR/JN-MP/P/00
R
es
er
va

7 Number of Pockets
3, 5, 6
Order example: PFC-Coarse-60%-PLA-25/592x592x360x6
Type PFC
Efficiency 60%
Frame depth [mm (in.)] 25
Number of pockets 6
PFC-Coarse-60%-PLA-25/592×592×360×6
Classification ISO Coarse to ISO 16890 (acc. to ASHRAE 52.2)
Construction Plastic frame
Nominal size W x H x L 592 (23 5/16) × 592 (23 5/16) × 360 (14 3/16) mm (in.)
Order code
6
PFC
Dimensions
Product data sheet PFC
PD-05/2023 - DE/en 6 / 7
 Dimensions
Dimensional drawing of PFC-&-PLA/& Dimensional drawing of PFC-&-GAL/&
Product specific data
Nominal size   Nominal volume flow
rate
Initial differential
pressure Filter area Weight
B H T Number
of
pockets
    Filter class
qv  ∆pA Area kg
[mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [l/s] [m3/h] [cfm] [Pa] [in. w.g.] [m²] [sqft] [kg] [lb]
592 23
5/16 592 23
5/16 360 14
3/16 6 Coarse
60 % MERV 8 944 3400 2001 35 0.14 2.7 29.1 0.8 1.8
490 19
5/16 592 23
5/16 360 14
3/16 5 Coarse
60 % MERV 8 778 2800 1648 35 0.14 2.2 23.7 0.7 1.5
287 11
5/16 592 23
5/16 360 14
3/16 3 Coarse
60 % MERV 8 472 1700 1000 35 0.14 1.3 14.0 0.5 1.1
592 23
5/16 490 19
5/16 360 14
3/16 6 Coarse
60 % MERV 8 778 2800 1648 35 0.14 2.2 23.7 0.7 1.5
592 23
5/16 287 11
5/16 360 14
3/16 6 Coarse
60 % MERV 8 472 1700 1000 35 0.14 1.3 14.0 0.5 1.1
287 11
5/16 287 11
5/16 360 14
3/16 3 Coarse
60 % MERV 8 236 850 500 35 0.14 0.7 7.5 0.3 0.7
592 23
5/16 892 35
1/8 360 14
3/16 6 Coarse
60 % MERV 8 1417 5100 3002 35 0.14 4.1 44.1 1.1 2.4
490 19
5/16 892 35
1/8 360 14
3/16 5 Coarse
60 % MERV 8 1167 4200 2472 35 0.14 3.4 36.6 1 2.2
287 11
5/16 892 35
1/8 360 14